
menu



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Łukasz Cichy



GLUTEN-FREE / DANIE BEZGLUTENOWE

alergeny
allergens

 

 

 

 

 



Foie gras on a challah
 

112 

 

109 
 

 

 

124 

 

Przystawki

****** 790 



Oscypek

 

 
 

 

72 



Przystawki

 
 

72 

 

 

88 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

68 

 

 68 
 

98 



Nagrody
Awards



 
 

 

44 

 
 

 

42 





185  

 

175 

 

108



Ko

Co



165

Goose leg

106 

86 

124 





 

114

 
 

 

59 
 

 

74 

98 



 
 

 

 
 



59 

 

44 

 

52 



Cygara
Cigars

Discover our cigar offer
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with Gavi

Vincent Van Gogh
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